

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4471/2026

R.g. Memorial Education Socieities

-----Petitioner

Versus

Rajasthan Housing Board

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Virendra Lodha, Senior Advocate with Mr. Aniket Vyas
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

17/03/2026

List this case on 19.03.2026, as prayed for.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Chetna/ Gaurav/7