

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4471/2026

R.G. Memorial Education

-----Petitioner

Versus

Rajasthan Housing Board and Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Virendra Lodha, Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Aniket Vyas
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sankalp Vijay, AAAG

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

21/04/2026

List before appropriate Bench as per roster.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

N.GANDHI/RAJAT/16