

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4471/2026

R.g. Memorial Education Socieities

-----Petitioner

Versus

Rajasthan Housing Board

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Aniket Vyas Mr. Himanshu Meena
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sankalp Vijay, AAAG, Mr. Priyam Agarwal & Mr. Monisha Agarwal for Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

30/04/2026

Learned counsel for petitioner is directed to supply complete paper book to the counsel for respondent(s).

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J